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CLASSIFICA: PS 2 - TORRIA

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ENDURO 2 PROVA

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

601

160
171

©CoNoOOOaPrWN =

47 623
48 141
49 86
50 31
51 61
52 59
53 131
54 166
55 946
56 702
57 705
58 99
59 80
60 77

CASARETTO Andrea
ROVELLI Luca
DALL'AVA Davide
GALLINO Giuseppe
MARMI Giacomo
MINAZZO Alessandro
MAIA Stefano

GRASSO Giorgio
SANGUINETI Gabriele
BOERI Piero

GIANOTTI Thomas
MARTINI Simone
GANDOLFO Massimo
SANGUINETI Massimiliano
SCALI Lorenzo
FERRATUSCO Maurizio
ROSSI Mario

SIBELLI Francesco
DELLAI Federico
DEVINCENZI Leonardo
ASCIONE Lorenzo
BRUZZO Andrea
LAGORIO Luca
TASSANO Roberto
GRASSO Luca
FOSCHINI Luca

DI MARIO SANTO G.Piero
GATTI Guido
PANARELLI Francesco
BONETTO Maurizio
PEROTTI Michele
PEROTTI Claudio
BERTORELLO Andrea
DE NUZZO Dino

FATA Giovanni
ABRIGO Sergio
BOTTAZZI Daniele
PELLE Pietro

BANDINI Sandro
GALLIANO Emanuele
BENEDETTI Luca
VOLPI Giorgio
MOLTENI Andrea
FERRANDO Massimo
VOLPATO Silvio
MONTANARI Francesco
TRIONE Luca

PRATO Franco

PARIO Simone

CUNEO Walter

DELLAI Mirco
MURAGLIA Pier Franco
VIALE Alessandro

DE GIOVANNI Andrea
DEMARCHI Alessandro
DAMONTE Simone
ORENGO Massimo
MEZZACASA Federico
VANNI Roberto
CROSETTI Luca
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ASSOLUTA
CALVARI HUSABERG
INTIMIANO SHERCO
SANREMO KTM
DELLA SUPERBA HUSQUARNA
TRE TORRI ALBENGA YAMAHA
SANREMO HONDA
DIVISIONE ENDURO HUSABERG
DELLA SUPERBA KTM
CALVARI HM
SANREMO KTM
VALSESIA SHERCO
SQUADRA CORSE BADALU BETA
CALVARI HUSABERG
CALVARI HM
SANREMO SUZUKI
TRE TORRI ALBENGA YAMAHA
ALASSIO YAMAHA
ALASSIO KTM
SANREMO HONDA
DELLA SUPERBA KTM
CALVARI HUSABERG
DELLA SUPERBA HUSQUARNA
SANREMO HM
CALVARI HM
DELLA SUPERBA KTM
CALVARI HUSABERG
ALASSIO HONDA
ALASSIO HONDA
SANREMO HUSABERG
CAIRO MONTENOTTE BETA
CASARZA L. STELLAC. HM
CASARZA L. STELLAC. HM
CAIRO MONTENOTTE KTM
GENTLEMEN HUSQUARNA
ALASSIO HONDA
DOGLIANI YAMAHA
DELLA SUPERBA KTM
DUE VALLI KTM
DELLA SUPERBA KTM
DOGLIANI ™
BERGAMO ™
IMPERIA ™
OGGIONO HUSQUARNA
DELLA SUPERBA SHERCO
GENTLEMEN GAS GAS
ABBIATE GUAZZONI HUSQUARNA
ALFIERI KTM
TIGULLIO MOTOR CLUB  HUSABERG
CAIRO MONTENOTTE KTM
CALVARI HUSABERG
SANREMO HONDA
SANREMO YAMAHA
SANREMO YAMAHA
ALASSIO KTM
DIVISIONE ENDURO KTM
DIVISIONE ENDURO SUZUKI
SQUADRA CORSE BADALU GAS GAS
DELLA SUPERBA BETA
CALVARI HM
DELLA SUPERBA HUSQUARNA

CLASSE
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PUNTI

310.67
310.97
316.81
317.13
318.45
322.42
331.52
335.34
335.69
335.77
339.48
340.64
343.86
343.98
345.50
345.69
346.35
350.44
353.49
354.52
357.28
358.68
366.99
371.67
372.19
373.47
374.82
381.04
385.78
387.01
389.03
392.44
392.65
393.92
397.47
399.16
416.07
419.78
427.25
427.77
428.84
430.22
433.74
437.73
439.54
440.88
440.97
444.56
44491
445.31
446.69
448.19
449.69
461.08
464.14
464.35
465.96
473.19
474.89
487.34
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NETTO DISTACCO
5'10.67

5'10.97 0.30
5'16.81 6.14
5'17.13 6.46
5'18.45 7.78
5'22.42 11.74
5'31.52 20.84
5'35.34 24.66
5'35.69 25.01
5'35.77 25.10
5'39.48 28.81
5'40.64 29.97
5'43.86 33.19
5'43.98 33.31
5'45.50 34.83
5'45.69 35.01
5'46.35 35.68
5'50.44 39.76
5'53.49 42.82
5'564.52 43.85
5'57.28 46.61
5'58.68 48.01
6'06.99 56.32
6'11.67 1'00.99
6'12.19 1'01.52
6'13.47 1'02.79
6'14.82 1'04.14
6'21.04 1'10.37
6'25.78 1'15.10
6'27.01 1'16.34
6'29.03 1'18.36
6'32.44 1'21.77
6'32.65 1'21.98
6'33.92 1'23.24
6'37.47 1'26.80
6'39.16 1'28.49
6'56.07 1'45.39
6'59.78 1'49.10
7'07.25 1'56.58
707.77 1'57.09
7'08.84 1'58.16
7'10.22 1'59.55
713.74 2'03.06
7'17.73 2'07.05
7'19.54 2'08.87
7'20.88 2'10.20
7'20.97 2'10.29
7'24.56 2'13.88
7'24.91 2'14.23
7'25.31 2'14.64
7'26.69 2'16.01
7'28.19 2'17.51
7'29.69 2'19.01
7'41.08 2'30.40
7'44.14 2'33.47
7'44.35 2'33.68
7'45.96 2'35.28
7'53.19 2'42.52
7'54.89 2'44.22
8'07.34 2'56.67
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

24
207
163
624
196

96

7

67
651

89
169
941

56
107
648

63
101
948
115
502
167
512
197
718
703
680
947
125
942
719

55
501
653

98
509
173
717
914

93
505
637
193
725
153
183
133

92
156

82
186

42
123
654
122
645
210
720
622
513
110
945
910
204
202
105
511
506
188
721

LUDI Walter

ZAFFIRO Lorenzo
MONTOLI Stefano
CANDELA Alessandro
BIANCHI Luca

BERRO Samuele
BIANCHERI Christian
BESTAGNO Daniele
GATTI Roberto
VESCIA Enzo

SOLARI Roberto
FODDAI Simone
IANNELLI Fabrizio
PAROLINI Massimiliano
DONDE' Marco
GARLET Giovanni
DATA Alberto
MAGGIA Carlo Maria
COTTALI Roberto
ROSSI Elia
GUGLIERAME Diego
SCIUTTI Francesco
ROSANO Fabio

LOI Simone

MARINO Stefano
SALA Paolo
MOLINARI Andrea
CASELLA Antonio
GANDOLFO Matteo
PANNOCCHIA Riccardo
MALATTO Andrea
BISIO Celeste
LUBELLI Gionata
MAGGIOLI William
CASTAGNOLA Francesco
PASCALE Silvio
BRUZZONE Gabriele
CHA Marco
GRAMEGNA Andrea
BESAGNO Alberto
TRUFFO Pierluigi
MACCIO' Maurizio
ALISOTTA Moreno
PROTO Davide
VALENTI Francesco
MARTINI Mattia

MAIA Andrea
ADOFACI Giorgio
CASELLA Lorenzo
BRIATORE Juri
GRASSO Stefano
VESCIA Gabriele
MARCODINI Filippo
MEZZACASA Alberto Luigi
SCARFIELLO Cristiano
FERRO Alessio
ROTICIANI Alessandro
DELPONTE Matteo
ROVERE Mattia
MARTINI Flavio
CURTO' Roberto
FLORE Massimo
GENCARELLI Adriano
SPIRITO Enrico
MERLO Alessandro
LA ROSA Diego
PANNOCCHIA Giacomo
IVALDI Dimitri
POLLERI Andrea
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TRE TORRI ALBENGA YAMAHA

CALVARI KTM
SANREMO ™
ALFIERI KTM
GENTLEMEN BETA
ALASSIO KTM

SQUADRA CORSE BADALU KTM
TRE TORRI ALBENGA BETA

PARINI YAMAHA
DELLA SUPERBA ™
CALVARI HUSABERG
CALVARI HUSABERG

TRE TORRI ALBENGA YAMAHA
SQUADRA CORSE BADALU KTM

VALSESIA SHERCO
DELLA SUPERBA HUSQUARNA
ALASSIO YAMAHA
GENTLEMEN KTM
SANREMO YAMAHA
DELLA SUPERBA HM

ALASSIO SUZUKI
CALVARI SUZUKI
GENTLEMEN HUSQUARNA
GENTLEMEN KTM
CASARZA L. STELLAC. HM

GILERA ARCORE KTM
DIVISIONE ENDURO KTM
CASARZA L. STELLAC. KTM
ALASSIO KTM

CAIRO MONTENOTTE BETA
CASARZA L. STELLAC. HM

DELLA SUPERBA BETA
VALSESIA SHERCO
DELLA SUPERBA BETA
DELLA SUPERBA HM
DELLA SUPERBA KTM
GENTLEMEN HM
DUE VALLI KTM
SQUADRA CORSE BADALU KTM
DELLA SUPERBA SUZUKI
VITTORIO ALFIERI KTM
DELLA SUPERBA HONDA
CAIRO MONTENOTTE BETA
GENTLEMEN KTM
ALASSIO ™
SQUADRA CORSE BADALU KTM
DIVISIONE ENDURO KTM

CASARZA L. STELLAC. KTM
CASARZA L. STELLAC. KTM

DUE VALLI ™

DELLA SUPERBA KTM
DELLA SUPERBA KTM
VALSESIA KTM

DELLA SUPERBA BETA
VALSESIA SHERCO
DELLA SUPERBA BETA
DELLA SUPERBA KTM
ALFIERI HUSABERG
FUORINGIRO HM
SQUADRA CORSE BADALU BETA
DIVISIONE ENDURO SUZUKI
SANREMO HUSQUARNA
DUE VALLI KTM
ALASSIO KTM

DELLA SUPERBA KTM
SANREMO HM

CAIRO MONTENOTTE BETA
DELLA SUPERBA BETA
DELLA SUPERBA HONDA

CLASSE
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PUNTI

496.38
503.99
504.19
505.18
505.91
507.54
508.64
510.61
521.71
526.11
535.65
561.96
573.23
573.26
590.91
597.63
611.48
619.92
623.32
626.23
628.34
637.82
645.37
653.98
658.59
660.73
672.90
673.03
678.04
680.17
681.57
701.25
720.44
720.51
748.18
749.27
769.75
770.56
771.12
784.15
784.15
790.86
801.85
802.91
820.25
855.57
857.31
860.94
879.27
890.98
899.40
912.57
937.18
941.78
943.56
944.99
946.96
959.57
996.80
1057.59
1076.19
1087.78
1094.15
1154.49
1194.74
1268.39
1324.28
1375.41
1411.15

NETTO

8'16.38

8'23.99

8'24.19

8'25.18

8'25.91

8'27.54

8'28.64

8'30.61

8'41.7

8'46.11

8'55.65

9'21.96

9'33.23

9'33.26

9'50.91

9'57.63
10'11.48
10'19.92
10'23.32
10'26.23
10'28.34
10'37.82
10'45.37
10'53.98
10'58.59
11'00.73
11'12.90
11'13.03
11'18.04
11'20.17
11'21.57
11'41.25
12'00.44
12'00.51
12'28.18
12'29.27
12'49.75
12'50.56
12'51.12
13'04.15
13'04.15
13'10.86
13'21.85
13'22.91
13'40.25
14'15.57
14'17.31
14'20.94
14'39.27
14'50.98
14'59.40
15"12.57
15'37.18
15'41.78
15'43.56
15'44.99
15'46.96
15'59.57
16'36.80
17'37.59
17'56.19
18'07.78
18'14.15
19'14.49
19'54.74
21'08.39
22'04.28
22'55.41
23'31.15

DISTACCO

3'05.71
3'13.32
3'13.51
3'14.51
3'15.24
3'16.87
3'17.96
3'19.93
3'31.03
3'35.44
3'44.98
4'11.29
4'22.56
4'22.58
4'40.23
4'46.95
5'00.80
5'09.25
5'12.65
5'15.56
5'17.67
5'27.15
5'34.70
5'43.31
5'47.92
5'50.06
6'02.22
6'02.35
6'07.37
6'09.50
6'10.89
6'30.58
6'49.76
6'49.84
7'17.50
7'18.60
7'39.08
7'39.89
7'40.45
7'53.47
7'53.48
8'00.18
8'11.18
8'12.24
8'29.57
9'04.90
9'06.64
9'10.27
9'28.60
9'40.31
9'48.73
10'01.90
10'26.50
10'31.11
10'32.88
10'34.31
10'36.29
10'48.89
11'26.12
12'26.91
12'45.51
12'57.11
13'03.47
14'03.81
14'44.07
15'57.72
16'53.61
17'44.74
18'20.48
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130 209 BIRONE Raffaele
NON ARRIVATI

17 SIMONETTI Renzo

18 ROSSI Matteo

21 LAGORIO Marco

73 TRAVERSARO Aldo
106 ELENA Ambrogio
109 TRAVERSO Danilo
117 CAPRARELLA Roberto
145 QUISURTA Paolo
190 D'ELIA Bruno
503 MARTINI Andrea
507 CAVICCHI Alessandro
508 CAVICCHI Edoardo
625 MARENGO Mattia
652 TUNNO Andrea
681 FEDELI ZENO Aldo
682 GRANDI Giorgio
684 RACHELLI Maurizio
902 DI MARCO Gaetano
921 BALESTRACCI Paolo
923 CHIAPPINI Davide
935 DINSTUHLER Stefano
944 PARODI Alessandro

Chiusanico, 28 Aprile 2013

AN NAZ SOCIETA'

SANREMO

DELLA SUPERBA
ALASSIO
SANREMO
CALVARI

DUE VALLI
VALLESCRIVIA
DUE VALLI
COLOMBO
SANREMO

GAS GAS

BETA
SUZUKI
BETA
HM
KTM
HONDA
KTM
™
KTM

SQUADRA CORSE BADALU BETA

DELLA SUPERBA
DELLA SUPERBA
DOGLIANI
CARMAGNOLA
PAVIA
BERGAMO PRESOLANA
VALSESIA
VALLESCRIVIA
ASS.MOT.VAL DI
ASS.MOT.VAL DI
GENTLEMEN
RIVIERA

HM

HM
KAWASAKI
KTM

™

™

™

KTM
KTM
BETA
YAMAHA
™

CLASSE
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440 U0UWIIISSNNN<IOW<OO®M

Ccozzz<<ccOO0OO0O<<z=z<zZZ=ZZ

1758.96 29'18.96

RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT
RIT

PUNTI NETTO DISTACCO

PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLES.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.
PS 3-COLLE S.

24'08.28

BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
BARTOLOMEO
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